
Fill in the gaps

Book Of Days by Enya

One day, one night, one moment

My dreams  (1)__________  be tomorrow

One step, one fall, one falter

East or west, over  (2)__________  or by ocean

One way to be my journey

This way could be my  (3)________  of Days

No day, no night, no moment

Can  (4)________  me  (5)________   (6)________  trying

I'll fly, I'll fall, I'll falter

I'll find my day maybe, far and away

Far and away

One day, one night, one moment

With a dream to  (7)______________  in

One step, one fall, one falter

Find a new earth across a  (8)________  ocean

This way became my journey

This day ends together, far and away

This day  (9)________  together, far and away

Far and away
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. could

2. earth

3. Book

4. hold

5. back

6. from

7. believe

8. wide

9. ends
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